
Business Name First Name Last Name Website Medium Category
5Seeds Deanna Mumfrey https://www.5Seeds.com FIBER - Wearable
Adventurist Soap Co. Daina Daniels https://www.adventuristsoapco.com FOOD - Retail Products
AGILE International Fatoumata Doumbia www.agile-international.org FIBER - Other
Amelia Furman Mixed Media Amelia Furman https://www.ameliafurman.com FINE ARTS 2D - Mixed Media
AMS Pottery Andrew Sanders amspottery.com CLAY - Functional
Anna Pausch Studio Anna Pausch https://www.annapausch.com/ FIBER - Other
Arturo Garcia Fine Art Arturo Garcia https://www.arturogarciafineart.com FINE ARTS 2D - Painting
Artwire Graphics, LLC Gary Chaffin https://www.artwiregraphics.com METAL - Sculptural
Ashcraft Pottery Aaron Ashcraft www.ashcraftpottery.com CLAY - Functional
Authentic Dawne Olsen https://www.authentichempcompany.com OTHER
Authentic Dine Jewelry LaQuinta Yellowman JEWELRY
Autumn Teneyl Designs Autumn Teneyl https://www.autumnteneyl.com FIBER - Wearable
Back Road Studio Charity Shumaker https://backroadstudiomt.com JEWELRY
Back Roads Photography Curtis Ghent curtisghentphotography.com FINE ARTS 2D - Photography
Be Crepeful LLC Jori O'Brien https://www.becrepeful.com FOOD - Service
BeccaToys Diane Meuret KIDSPOT - Toys
Bischoff Studios Jude Bischoff www.judebischoff.com FINE ARTS 2D - Painting
Bob Coorsen Photography Bob Coorsen https://www.bobcoorsenphotography.com FINE ARTS 2D - Photography
Candicheart candice Rodriguez - Adams https://www.candicheart.com FINE ARTS 2D - Mixed Media
carl ortman gallery studio carl ortman https://carlortman.com FINE ARTS 2D - Painting
Colin D. Young Photography Colin Young https://www.LightandPhoto.com FINE ARTS 2D - Photography
Crazy Grain, LLC Mark Kessler https://crazy-grain.com WOOD - Functional
Crystal D'llusions William Duran http://www.crystaldllusions.com/ JEWELRY
Crystal Fantasies Janet Klein https://crystal-fantasies.ccom OTHER
Crystal SOULutions Mindy Arbuckle https://crystalsoulutionsshop.com/ OTHER
cyndi buck design cyndi buck FIBER - Wearable
D & R ENTERPRISES Dorothy & Ricardo martinez GLASS - Functional
Dana Voorhees Jewelry Dana Voorhees https://danavoorhees.com JEWELRY
Dancing Horse Press M.J. Evans http://dancinghorsepress.com OTHER
Desert Moon Jewelry Co. Clara LeMoyne https://www.desertmoonjewelry.com JEWELRY



dye-namics john busscher www.dye-namics.com FIBER - Wearable
ECM HARDWOODS Sharon Marino https://ecmhardwoods.com WOOD - Functional
EmbodiOmMehndi Sarah Fredrickson OTHER
Emma Rose Hardwoods Bridget Sherry https://www.EmmaRoseHardwoods.com WOOD - Functional
Enfusiastic Glass Nicole Hornick GLASS - Sculptural
Evergreen Jewelry Design Anne Bickel JEWELRY
Fabulous Faces by Linda Linda Powers KIDSPOT - Activity
Fais Do-Do Bistro To Go Annalia Bailey https://faisdodobistrotogo.square.site FOOD - Service
Fields Pottery Converse Fields CLAY - Functional
Filosophy Katherine Moore https://Filosophy.com JEWELRY
Fine Alpaca Apparel Emerson Palomino FIBER - Wearable
Fired Elements anthony gallaher https://firedelementsart.com METAL - Sculptural
Frank Baer Photos Frank Baer www.frankbaerphotos.com FINE ARTS 2D - Mixed Media
Freckled Wing Design Linsey Wingfield JEWELRY
Freestone Studio Scott Hale http://www.scotthalefineart.com FINE ARTS 2D - Painting
Grrgoyles Lisa Steen https://www.Grrgoyles.com CLAY - Sculptural
Hahn Family Wood Company Zachary Hahn https://www.hahnfamilywoodcompany.com WOOD - Functional
Hand Crafted Boxes Steve Valdes WOOD - Sculptural
Happy Accidents By Lex Alexis Rivera https://Happyaccidentsbylex.com FINE ARTS 2D - Painting
Inspirations-AHS,LLC Alexandra Shamaya www.Inspirations-ahs.com JEWELRY
Joe McManis Joe McManis FINE ARTS 2D - Painting
John H Bickel Fine Arts Photography John Bickel https://johnbickel.smugmug.com/ FINE ARTS 2D - Photography
JOYA Betsy Nacrelli https://www.collectionsbyjoya.com JEWELRY
July Five Monique Toulouse https://www.julyfive.com FIBER - Wearable
K7 Pottery Kyle Goldstein k7pottery.com CLAY - Functional
Karen Mack Photography Karen Mack FINE ARTS 2D - Photography
Kathy Zimmerman Photography Kathy Zimmerman kathyzimmermanphotography.,com FINE ARTS 2D - Photography
Kona Ice of Peaks & Valleys Gabriella Vogelbacher kona-ice.com FOOD - Service
La Donna Jewelry Ashley Delmonico https://www.ladonnahandmadejewelry.com JEWELRY
Lance Crites Art Lance Crites https://Lancecritesart.com FINE ARTS 2D - Mixed Media
Leather Again Lisa Archer https://bit.ly/leatheragainla JEWELRY



LeGrande Jewelry and leather Kristie MacGregor www.legrandejewelry.com JEWELRY
Let it go rocks by Wendy Wendy Stogner OTHER
Lily's Bonsai & Gifts Paul Peng OTHER
Lisa Nevot Lisa Nevot https://lisanevot.com FINE ARTS 2D - Mixed Media
Luke Shades Lucas McGowan https://www.lukeshades.com/ WOOD - Functional
Magicolor Maria Design Maria Wilson https://www.instagram.com/magicolor_mariaclay/ JEWELRY
Malen Pierson Malen Pierson malenpierson.com METAL - Sculptural
Marble Board Games, LLC M Dirk Olsen https://www.marbleboardgames.com/ WOOD - Functional
Mark Ludy Art & Books Mark Ludy www.markludy.com FINE ARTS 2D - Digital
Mark.Mahorney Mark Mahorney https://mark.mahorney.com WOOD - Sculptural
Marshmallows & Clouds Face Painting Linda Zimmerman KIDSPOT - Other
ModStik Designs Julie Rothe https://www.modstikdesigns.com FINE ARTS 2D - Mixed Media
moondapple Katheryn Hill https://moondapple.com FINE ARTS 2D - Mixed Media
MoonLake Designs Kelly Counselman https://MoonLakebags.com FIBER - Leathercraft
Mr. Lemonaid Glendon Johnson FOOD - Service
Niyol Jewelry Lara Holland http://www.niyoljewelry.com JEWELRY
Nolan Septer Photography Nolan Septer http://nolansepter.com FINE ARTS 2D - Photography
"Outside the Box" Boxes Jim Eberle WOOD - Sculptural
P A T T E R N Emily Knight https://patternco.co/ FINE ARTS 2D - Painting
Peter Andrew Peter Andrew https://www.peterandrew.net FINE ARTS 2D - Painting
Poetic Sunrise Valerie Legore https://www.poeticsunrise.com FIBER - Leathercraft
Ramona Soejoto Ramona Soejoto https://www.RamonaSoejoto.com FINE ARTS 2D - Painting
Ray of Light Natural Beauty Candace Feldman www.rolnb.com JEWELRY
Reflections in Metal M & J Krob https://www.reflectionsinmetal.net/ METAL - Functional
Renewal by Andersen Kendra Knuppel https://www.trustourwindows.com OTHER
Risk E Business Scott & Olga Aldrich https://lotioninabar.com/ OTHER
River Walk Collective Glenna Olmsted FINE ARTS 2D - Mixed Media
rKoepsell Photography, LLC Randy Koepsell https://photos2rock2.com FINE ARTS 2D - Photography
RobinAnnette's Art Robin Jordan https://www.rjannette.net FINE ARTS 2D - Painting
Rocky Mountain Raptor Program Jessica Miller https://rmrp.org NON-PROFIT
Sabrina Frey Fine Art Sabrina Frey https://ww.sabrinafreyart.com GLASS - Sculptural



Sarah's Backyard Botanicals Sarah Bucko https://www.sarahsbackyardbotanicals.com/ OTHER
Shadow Mountain Artworks Phyllis Manning FINE ARTS 2D - Painting
Silvia Iglesias Designs LLC. Silvia Iglesias https://www.silviaiglesiasdesigns.com JEWELRY
Soloartist Woodworks Todd Henderson https://www.solo-artist.net WOOD - Functional
sompong's designs Sompong Payne JEWELRY
SRK Designs Stacy Kleymann JEWELRY
stone Shelly Birch www.shellybirch.com JEWELRY
Stone Art Studios Leo & Dusty Atkinson https://www.stoneartstudiosCO.com OTHER
Sun Mountain Bath Co Beth Knox Gomez https://greenmtntherapeutics.com/ OTHER
SunStone Carys Highum https://www.sunstonejewelryandknittedgoods.comOTHER
Thai Dye Andrew Stenehjem FIBER - Wearable
The burning tree productions Tren Malcolm https://www.theburningtreeproductions.com WOOD - Functional
The Forest and Forge Eric Leidinger https://facebook.com/theforestandforge JEWELRY
The Jewelry Smith, llc Teri Smith https://www.TheJewelrySmith.com JEWELRY
The Snowy Lab Natalie Kerby https://www.thesnowylab.com WOOD - Functional
The Steampunk Butterfly Lexi Ibarra https://www.thesteampunkbutterfly.com JEWELRY
The Stone Edge Charles Acuna www.stonedge.com OTHER
The Traveling Teapot Kristi Brooks https://www.travelingteapotco.com FOOD - Retail Products
The Vela Ranch Amanda Vela-Charbonneau https://thevelaranch.com FINE ARTS 2D - Digital
The Woodshop Kenny Collins WOOD - Functional
Time Vault Treasurers Todd Mueller OTHER
Tinker Art Originals Tinker Tiffany www.tinkerartoriginals.com FIBER - Wearable
Treasured Memories Venetta Rosales OTHER
Venture Woodworking Lance Hoffman https://www.venturewoodworkingwa.com WOOD - Functional
Wendy Mitchell Art Wendy Mitchell https://www.wendymitchellart.com OTHER
Wooden Ropes LLC Carol Kresge https://www.woodenropes.com JEWELRY
Woodmendesigns Leonard Miller https://www.woodmendesigns.com WOOD - Functional
Woody Trinkets Mark Gillaspie https://www.woodytrinkets.com WOOD - Sculptural
Young Bloods Collective Young Bloods Collective https://youngbloodscollective.org NON-PROFIT

Kevin McMahon CLAY - Functional
Russell Peters https://www.faithfiredpottery.com CLAY - Sculptural



Vincent Coleman FIBER - Leathercraft
Lynette Nichols https://blendedwithnatureart.com FINE ARTS 2D - Mixed Media
Peter Wu https://peterwustudio.com FINE ARTS 2D - Painting
Jerry Salazar https://www.three-feather-studios.com FINE ARTS 2D - Painting
Jason Partovi www.skullcreekgreek.com FOOD - Service
Lyra Fiset www.lyracismjewelry.com JEWELRY
Sophia MARTIN www.PlataOneByOne.com JEWELRY
Melody Sauceda JEWELRY
kiaralinda kiaralinda METAL - Sculptural
Frank Falk OTHER
Elizabeth Cardenas www.leashesbyliz.com OTHER
oscar morales www.inkagoldmusic.com WOOD - Functional


